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Soseaua Bucuresti - Migurele nr. 82W, 0737-282-225
Sector 5, Bucuresti, 051434 vanzari@oxyresidence.ro
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2. Dormitor
S=15.80 mp

€ l 2l

4. Living
S5=18.10 mp
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5. Bucatarie
$=10.80 mp
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-3.65m
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Hol
Dormitor
Baie
Living
Bucatarie
Baie
Suprafata utila

7. Balcon

Suprafata total utila
(inclusiv balcon)

o gl e 08 [ =

3.30
15.80
4.40
18.10
10.80
3.00
58.50
5.90

64.40

*Suprafetele pot suferi modificari nesubstantiale
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